w
a
llpa
c
k
s
539
Glass Wallpacks – Horizontal Lamp

medium base lamp; All other HID watt-
ages include mogul base lamp
•	CFL versions include two 42w, 3500K,
4-pin lamps
•	MS42 unit has one lamp sensor con-
trolled for 50% energy savings; 180˚
detection range; Adjustable time-on and
sensitivity settings
  A B C D
  14 7/8” 15” 9 7/8” 6 13/16”
PGL 378 mm 381 mm 251 mm 173 mm
Catalog Number1 Wattage/Source Voltage Finish
Weight
lbs.  (kg)
Mid-Size Units
WGH-150P 150w PSMH 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 19   (8.6)
WGH-150S 150w HPS 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 18   (8.2)
WGH-150S120 150w HPS 120V Bronze 15   (6.8)
WGH-84F2 2x42w CFL 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 10   (4.5)
WGH-84F-MS423 2x42w CFL 120V Bronze 11  (5.0)
Large Units
WGH-250P 250w PSMH 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 34  (15.4)
WGH-320P 320w PSMH 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 37  (16.8)
WGH-400P 400w PSMH 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 37  (16.8)
WGH-250S 250w HPS 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 36  (16.3)
WGH-400S 400w HPS 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 40  (18.1)
A
B C
  A B C D E
  9” 7.25” 13" 6.5" 2.5"